P i P e T T e S
ErgoOne®FAST
Pipette Controller
Electronic Pipette Controller with
pressure-responsive controls for fast but
accurate results
Flexible, Accurate, Safe Transfer
Flexible

Output: 5 V
Frequency 50 Hz - 60 Hz
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description Pack Size
S7166-0010 ErgoOne® FAST Pipette Controller* 1
Accessories
P7166-6605 0.2 μm Membrane Filter, PTFE (Sterile) 5
P7166-6800  0.45 μm Membrane Filter, PTFE (Sterile) 5
P7166-6904 Replacement Seal for Filter Adapter 1
P7166-6002 Replacement Pipette Adapter 1
P7166-6103 Replacement Aspiration Cone 1
P7166-6501 Replacement Lithium Polymer Battery 1
P7166-6109 Replacement Power Supply 1
*ErgoOne® FAST is supplied with a battery, charger, 0.2 µl filter and 0.45 µl filter.